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Academic Session:2025-2026
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EWS

GENSAMAYITA JANAVU25PSZOMS006269 1  90.40  96.90 95.28

GENMURCHHNA SARKARVU25PSZOMS003424 2  93.40  95.90 95.28

GENPIYALI PATRAVU25PSZOMS003579 3  89.40  94.80 93.45

OBC-BTANJILA KHATUNVU25PSZOMS005261 4  84.60  95.40 92.70

GENADRIJA HAZRAVU25PSZOMS002185 5  88.60  94.00 92.65

OBC-ASOUMI MANDALVU25PSZOMS001319 6  92.60  92.00 92.15

GENKOYEL BEJVU25PSZOMS003109 7  87.20  93.40 91.85

GENSUDIP KAMILAVU25PSZOMS002012 8  93.80  90.70 91.48

GENSANJIT PAHANVU25PSZOMS002384 9  90.80  91.10 91.03

GENANANYA MONDALVU25PSZOMS002335 10  90.40  90.80 90.70

GENSAGNIK KUMAR BERAVU25PSZOMS002789 11  97.60  88.20 90.55

GENSEULI GHORAIVU25PSZOMS010049 12  94.80  88.74 90.26

GENBIJOY DASVU25PSZOMS002856 13  91.20  89.60 90.00

SCSUCHANA BARVU25PSZOMS000814 14  95.40  87.60 89.55

GENSUDIPA GAYENVU25PSZOMS001400 15  94.40  87.90 89.53

GENSUSMITA KHATUAVU25PSZOMS001386 16  93.40  88.20 89.50

GENMOUPIYA BHUNIAVU25PSZOMS000642 17  93.20  87.90 89.23

GENPARAMITA SAMANTAVU25PSZOMS002560 18  91.80  88.00 88.95

GENARINDAM DASVU25PSZOMS001158 19  89.40  88.70 88.88

GENNAMITA PODDARVU25PSZOMS001072 20  93.40  87.20 88.75

GENPALLABI PAYRAVU25PSZOMS007125 21  93.40  86.50 88.23
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GENTIYASA SAMANTAVU25PSZOMS000880 22  92.20  86.30 87.78

GENUJJWAL CHAURASIAVU25PSZOMS003607 23  82.80  89.20 87.60

GENSHIPRA JANAVU25PSZOMS001099 24  94.00  84.80 87.10

GENANKITA MAITYVU25PSZOMS008686 25  89.20  86.30 87.03

GENTAMAL SENVU25PSZOMS011767 26  94.60  84.30 86.88

GENSUDIPA MAITYVU25PSZOMS000798 27  82.40  88.00 86.60

GENDEBALINA DASVU25PSZOMS000574 28  93.80  84.20 86.60

GENRIYA MAJIVU25PSZOMS007941 29  83.00  87.70 86.53

GENANWESHA DASVU25PSZOMS001029 30  79.00  89.00 86.50

GENPRATIMA MAITYVU25PSZOMS002143 31  91.80  84.60 86.40

SCTRISHA BARMANVU25PSZOMS006435 32  91.60  84.40 86.20

GENPRANITA DASVU25PSZOMS001921 33  90.80  84.20 85.85

OBC-BDIPALI RANI SAHOOVU25PSZOMS011906 34  88.40  84.90 85.78

GENSUDHRITI ROYVU25PSZOMS002580 35  92.20  83.50 85.68

GENJEBA HASNAVU25PSZOMS010793 36  88.40  84.70 85.63

GENSHREYA MAPARUVU25PSZOMS000736 37  88.00  84.80 85.60

GENMADHUMITA MANDALVU25PSZOMS002996 38  87.00  85.10 85.58

GENTANIMA PARAIVU25PSZOMS003501 39  93.20  83.00 85.55

GENMANASHI KHATUAVU25PSZOMS004288 40  86.20  85.20 85.45

GENPRITI GHOSHVU25PSZOMS002994 41  90.40  83.80 85.45

OBC-BPINKI SILVU25PSZOMS004951 42  95.20  82.10 85.38
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GENANKITA CHARANVU25PSZOMS005526 43  92.00  83.10 85.33

GENSUPRIYA BAGVU25PSZOMS004756 44  95.80  81.70 85.23

OBC-BANKITA KARMAKARVU25PSZOMS004955 45  88.00  84.20 85.15

URMEGHADEEPA DEYVU25PSZOMS010092 46  86.60  84.20 84.80

GENMANDIRA BERAVU25PSZOMS003850 47  94.80  81.40 84.75

OBC-AMUKADDESA KHANVU25PSZOMS008079 48  78.20  86.90 84.73

SCANAMIKA DOLAIVU25PSZOMS004987 49  86.60  84.10 84.73

OBC-BBARSHA SAWVU25PSZOMS009016 50  94.60  81.40 84.70

GENAISHI JANAVU25PSZOMS004796 51  89.60  82.80 84.50

GENSANGITA MAJIVU25PSZOMS003107 52  92.20  81.80 84.40

GENPUJA MANDALVU25PSZOMS007725 53  82.80  84.90 84.38

GENMANJUSRI JANAVU25PSZOMS004209 54  87.00  83.50 84.38

URSANCHITA KUNDUVU25PSZOMS003571 55  81.60  85.20 84.30

GENTITHI PRADHANVU25PSZOMS004355 56  95.60  80.47 84.25

OBC-BSAHENAS PARVINVU25PSZOMS000855 57  82.80  84.40 84.00

OBC-ARACHANA DASVU25PSZOMS006673 58  85.40  83.50 83.98

GENARPITA MAITYVU25PSZOMS005126 59  93.80  80.60 83.90

GENSWITA BHUNIAVU25PSZOMS001096 60  85.80  83.20 83.85

GENSUMITRA PANDAVU25PSZOMS004016 61  95.80  79.70 83.73

GENANIMA GOLEVU25PSZOMS005524 62  90.00  81.61 83.71

GENRUMPA HATIVU25PSZOMS011041 63  90.60  81.30 83.63
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GENSAPTASHRI DASHVU25PSZOMS011935 64  94.40  79.70 83.38

GENPOUSALI RAJVU25PSZOMS004457 65  90.80  80.70 83.23

GENARUP DUAVU25PSZOMS007747 66  80.80  84.00 83.20

GENSREYA GIRIVU25PSZOMS000523 67  94.80  79.30 83.18

GENPIU BERAVU25PSZOMS000136 68  88.40  81.40 83.15

GENSUCHANA MANDALVU25PSZOMS009525 69  90.60  80.60 83.10

GENNASIMA KHATUNVU25PSZOMS001945 70  91.40  80.30 83.08

GENAKSHAY KUMAR GIRIVU25PSZOMS003234 71  94.40  79.20 83.00

GENJAYITA JANAVU25PSZOMS000578 72  89.60  80.70 82.93

GENURMILA JANAVU25PSZOMS000872 73  92.80  79.60 82.90

GENSANGITA PARIAVU25PSZOMS001116 74  92.60  79.60 82.85

GENSOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSZOMS001919 75  93.00  79.30 82.73

SCRAJASHREE MONDALVU25PSZOMS007669 76  90.40  80.10 82.68

SCSANDIP JANAVU25PSZOMS005240 77  91.40  79.60 82.55

GENPAMPA DEVU25PSZOMS009202 78  91.00  79.70 82.53

GENSAMPA MAHAPATRAVU25PSZOMS005720 79  92.20  79.20 82.45

GENSAJAL PATRAVU25PSZOMS003334 80  93.00  78.90 82.43

OBC-AANALIKA DASVU25PSZOMS001169 81  81.20  82.80 82.40

GENMRITTIKA PALVU25PSZOMS001933 82  76.00  84.50 82.38

GENRUP KUMAR SINGHAVU25PSZOMS006015 83  87.00  80.60 82.20

SCMAYA BHUNIYAVU25PSZOMS002113 84  71.80  85.60 82.15
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GENRIYA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSZOMS007898 85  89.40  79.70 82.13

OBC-BSWARNALI MAHATAVU25PSZOMS003375 86  82.20  82.00 82.05

GENRANITA  SASMALVU25PSZOMS006874 87  84.80  81.00 81.95

OBC-BKABITA SHAWVU25PSZOMS005971 88  94.60  77.70 81.93

GENMANOJ KUMAR MALLIKVU25PSZOMS005942 89  85.20  80.70 81.83

OBC-BDEBABRATA SHAWVU25PSZOMS004052 90  94.40  77.60 81.80

GENSWATI MANNAVU25PSZOMS005823 91  76.80  83.20 81.60

SCPRIYANKA SINGVU25PSZOMS000224 92  92.00  78.00 81.50

GENJAYASHREE SAMANTAVU25PSZOMS010681 93  84.60  80.40 81.45

GENSAMRITENDU PRADHANVU25PSZOMS003239 94  93.00  77.60 81.45

GENBARSHA DASVU25PSZOMS005961 95  89.00  78.90 81.43

SCSUJATA MONDALVU25PSZOMS004731 96  85.60  80.00 81.40

SCSUNITA SAHAVU25PSZOMS004870 97  89.40  78.00 80.85

GENPAYEL MAITYVU25PSZOMS000869 98  96.00  75.60 80.70

GENPRIYANKA BHUNIAVU25PSZOMS008549 99  83.80  79.60 80.65

GENAPARAJITA POREYVU25PSZOMS004781 100  90.00  77.50 80.63

GENSUDESHNA JANAVU25PSZOMS000997 101  92.60  76.60 80.60

GENSHRADHYA BHUNIAVU25PSZOMS001997 102  73.60  82.80 80.50

GENANANNYA TRIPATHYVU25PSZOMS003947 103  92.40  76.50 80.48

GENMALLIKA KARVU25PSZOMS009842 104  78.60  80.94 80.36Y

OBC-AANANYA PAULAIVU25PSZOMS007978 105  81.20  79.90 80.23
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GENSUPARNA GIRIVU25PSZOMS009838 106  94.20  75.50 80.18

GENSANCHITA GHORAIVU25PSZOMS003797 107  93.80  75.60 80.15

GENPIYASA DASVU25PSZOMS004018 108  90.60  76.60 80.10

GENTIYA RANI GHORAIVU25PSZOMS001160 109  91.40  76.30 80.08

GENRUMA PAULVU25PSZOMS005306 110  95.00  75.00 80.00

GENSANDIP PRADHANVU25PSZOMS002988 111  78.80  80.30 79.93

GENSUJATA KHATUYAVU25PSZOMS002708 112  94.00  75.10 79.83

GENSUCHETA BERAVU25PSZOMS005030 113  88.40  76.90 79.78

GENSANGITA GHORAIVU25PSZOMS000871 114  91.40  75.60 79.55

GENSUSMITA DINDAVU25PSZOMS000786 115  85.20  77.60 79.50

SCGOUTAMI SHITVU25PSZOMS006969 116  92.20  75.10 79.38

GENREBATI BERAVU25PSZOMS008084 117  90.60  75.50 79.28

GENMOUMITA CHAULIAVU25PSZOMS012119 118  83.00  78.00 79.25

GENSUMITA DALAPATIVU25PSZOMS001687 119  91.40  75.20 79.25

GENSHREYA PRADHANVU25PSZOMS008548 120  91.20  75.20 79.20

SCANNESA PAYRAVU25PSZOMS004824 121  88.40  76.00 79.10

GENPRADYUT BERAVU25PSZOMS001778 122  93.40  74.20 79.00

GENARPITA DUTTAVU25PSZOMS002310 123  84.20  77.20 78.95

GENTRISHNA DASVU25PSZOMS004037 124  89.20  75.50 78.93

GENSUKANYA MANNAVU25PSZOMS000293 125  84.60  77.00 78.90

GENANUPAM JANAVU25PSZOMS007700 126  84.60  77.00 78.90
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GENSAHELI  MANDALVU25PSZOMS001698 127  86.20  76.30 78.78

EWSSUSMITA KHATUAVU25PSZOMS001209 128  90.60  74.80 78.75Y

GENANITA MITRAVU25PSZOMS003566 129  86.60  76.10 78.73

OBC-BSUCHANA RANAVU25PSZOMS002184 130  83.60  77.00 78.65

GENSRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSZOMS005647 131  92.00  74.20 78.65

SCSANGITA DASVU25PSZOMS001214 132  93.20  73.80 78.65

GENSOUMILI MAJIVU25PSZOMS001059 133  95.60  73.00 78.65

OBC-ABISWAJIT BERAVU25PSZOMS009828 134  95.20  73.00 78.55

GENRIYA PATRAVU25PSZOMS011034 135  88.60  75.00 78.40

GENTRIPTI NAYEKVU25PSZOMS000899 136  93.40  73.20 78.25

GENNILIMA GIRIVU25PSZOMS009873 137  89.40  74.50 78.23

GENSUNETRA MANDALVU25PSZOMS001104 138  86.80  75.20 78.10

GENPURNIMA JANAVU25PSZOMS004610 139  88.60  74.60 78.10

GENPUJA DASVU25PSZOMS006590 140  87.80  74.50 77.83

SCSANGITA HAZRAVU25PSZOMS003023 141  79.20  77.30 77.78

GENPINKU MAIKAPVU25PSZOMS005347 142  92.00  73.00 77.75

GENANIRUDDHA PANDAVU25PSZOMS006109 143  91.60  72.94 77.61

OBC-ASUBHASREE PALAIVU25PSZOMS001369 144  85.60  74.80 77.50

OBC-BANU MAHATAVU25PSZOMS006149 145  91.40  72.70 77.38

GENPRITI JANAVU25PSZOMS001256 146  87.60  73.90 77.33

GENSANGITA KHATUAVU25PSZOMS009835 147  84.40  74.90 77.28
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GENMOUSUMI SAMANTAVU25PSZOMS011989 148  80.40  76.20 77.25

GENSHAMPA RANI BERAVU25PSZOMS007457 149  90.00  73.00 77.25

GENSHREYASI ADHIKARIVU25PSZOMS011163 150  93.80  71.70 77.23

GENSUBHASHRI MISHRAVU25PSZOMS002168 151  90.00  72.80 77.10

GENSOUMI MAITYVU25PSZOMS004730 152  95.20  71.00 77.05

OBC-BGOURANGA DEYVU25PSZOMS011695 153  81.60  75.50 77.03

OBC-BKISHOR MAHATAVU25PSZOMS003864 154  91.40  72.10 76.93

EWSPRIYANSHU GIRIVU25PSZOMS011450 155  93.20  71.40 76.85Y

SCAMRITA DASVU25PSZOMS000366 156  68.00  79.60 76.70

SCSANJU MALVU25PSZOMS008608 157  92.60  71.40 76.70

OBC-BSAYANI PRADHANVU25PSZOMS003151 158  91.40  71.70 76.63

STMADHUMITA HEMRAMVU25PSZOMS001044 159  87.40  73.00 76.60

SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSZOMS009008 160  89.60  72.10 76.48

GENAPARUPA MAITYVU25PSZOMS000833 161  96.20  69.90 76.48

GENSHRABANI MAITYVU25PSZOMS000902 162  86.40  73.10 76.43

SCKOUSHIK SHITVU25PSZOMS003932 163  90.60  71.70 76.43

GENSUBHADIP MAHATAVU25PSZOMS010517 164  94.80  70.30 76.43

STJAGMOHAN SINGVU25PSZOMS001877 165  86.40  73.00 76.35

GENSOMA BASURIVU25PSZOMS003601 166  93.00  70.80 76.35

STHANNA HANSDAVU25PSZOMS007230 167  88.20  72.30 76.28

GENPRIYANATH SAMANTAVU25PSZOMS011455 168  92.20  70.70 76.08
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OBC-BESHIKA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS007476 169  77.40  75.60 76.05

OBC-BAMRITA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS001901 170  84.40  73.20 76.00

GENANUSHREE MAITYVU25PSZOMS011036 171  91.00  71.00 76.00

SCSUDESHNA LOHARVU25PSZOMS009423 172  84.20  73.20 75.95

GENRUPSA ADAKVU25PSZOMS004789 173  84.20  73.10 75.88

SCGOPA SHITVU25PSZOMS001135 174  85.40  72.50 75.73

GENANKANA ADHIKARYVU25PSZOMS002130 175  79.40  74.40 75.65

GENSHREYA PALOIVU25PSZOMS011161 176  88.20  71.30 75.53

GENRACHANA GIRIVU25PSZOMS012834 177  83.80  72.70 75.48

GENSUMAN BHUNIAVU25PSZOMS000065 178  87.60  71.40 75.45

GENRINKI SAMANTAVU25PSZOMS001623 179  80.80  73.60 75.40

OBC-BANIRUDDHA MAHATAVU25PSZOMS007502 180  93.60  69.30 75.38

OBC-BSRIMA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS001932 181  85.40  72.00 75.35

OBC-BMAMPI NANDIVU25PSZOMS008036 182  92.60  69.60 75.35

SCSUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSZOMS007344 183  83.60  72.50 75.28

GENPRIYANKA MAITYVU25PSZOMS002224 184  88.40  70.89 75.27

SCRANIT BERAVU25PSZOMS007218 185  82.00  73.00 75.25

GENSUBHADIP KOLEYVU25PSZOMS004465 186  80.40  73.50 75.23

OBC-BSUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSZOMS009295 187  85.20  71.80 75.15

GENSWASTI MAITYVU25PSZOMS003441 188  86.00  71.50 75.13

GENRIMA PALVU25PSZOMS006152 189  90.20  70.10 75.13
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GENPUSPITA PRAMANIKVU25PSZOMS002358 190  94.60  68.50 75.03

GENSUVADIP MAITYVU25PSZOMS003580 191  92.40  69.20 75.00

GENSUNITA MANDALVU25PSZOMS003933 192  81.40  72.80 74.95

SCANTARA RAYVU25PSZOMS003121 193  96.00  67.70 74.78

GENANANYA DASVU25PSZOMS002639 194  89.60  69.70 74.68

OBC-BANUPAMA DEBSINGHAVU25PSZOMS007909 195  84.40  71.40 74.65

GENANANYA BERAVU25PSZOMS006770 196  92.40  68.60 74.55

GENSOMNATH SARVU25PSZOMS005080 197  73.40  74.60 74.30

SCSUCHARITA JANAVU25PSZOMS001128 198  85.40  70.60 74.30

SCSOMNATH DASVU25PSZOMS002742 199  88.40  69.60 74.30

GENRITAM MAITYVU25PSZOMS001196 200  93.00  68.00 74.25

GENSAMPRITI GHOSHVU25PSZOMS004476 201  80.20  72.10 74.13

GENSWARNAJIT MALVU25PSZOMS001219 202  75.80  73.40 74.00

SCRATNADIP DASVU25PSZOMS005788 203  81.40  71.50 73.98

SCPAMPI PRAMANIKVU25PSZOMS009169 204  83.80  70.70 73.98

SCBISWAJIT MALVU25PSZOMS004557 205  83.40  70.70 73.88

GENSAHELI MANDALVU25PSZOMS007738 206  80.20  71.70 73.83

GENSMRITILATA DEYVU25PSZOMS008081 207  84.40  70.30 73.83

OBC-AANKITA PATRAVU25PSZOMS005675 208  90.40  68.30 73.83

GENSNEHA DHARAVU25PSZOMS002966 209  89.00  68.70 73.78

OBC-BSOUMITA MONDALVU25PSZOMS007951 210  83.80  70.40 73.75
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GENMANDIRA AHIRVU25PSZOMS012744 211  88.60  68.60 73.60

GENSUCHARITA DASVU25PSZOMS007024 212  94.40  66.58 73.54

OBC-ADEBJANI MAITYVU25PSZOMS000960 213  94.60  66.50 73.53

OBC-BJAYANTI MAITYVU25PSZOMS000193 214  93.80  66.60 73.40

GENSOUMILI PATRAVU25PSZOMS005959 215  83.80  69.90 73.38

OBC-BBARNALI SAUVU25PSZOMS000923 216  83.80  69.90 73.38

OBC-BADRIJA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS011212 217  88.60  68.30 73.38

GENSWOPNIL DOLUIVU25PSZOMS002315 218  63.00  76.80 73.35

GENSWAGATA MONDALVU25PSZOMS006452 219  86.00  68.90 73.18

OBC-ALABONI MANNAVU25PSZOMS006126 220  85.60  69.00 73.15

GENARPITA PANDAVU25PSZOMS008224 221  93.20  66.20 72.95

GENMOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS006340 222  88.40  67.70 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSZOMS001761 223  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSZOMS000154 224  93.20  66.10 72.88

GENSANTANU KANDARVU25PSZOMS002348 225  88.00  67.70 72.78

GENSOMRITA PARIAVU25PSZOMS002677 226  90.40  66.80 72.70

STKISHOR KUMAR HANSDAVU25PSZOMS010918 227  70.80  73.20 72.60

OBC-BGANESH MAHATAVU25PSZOMS002736 228  84.60  68.50 72.53

OBC-BSANTANU KAMILYAVU25PSZOMS008583 229  86.00  68.00 72.50

SCSUCHISMITA BISHIVU25PSZOMS006834 230  79.00  70.30 72.48

GENSUVENDU BERAVU25PSZOMS002249 231  87.20  67.40 72.35
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SCASTIK MAITYVU25PSZOMS004235 232  87.60  67.00 72.15

OBC-BSHYAMALI MAHATAVU25PSZOMS004650 233  80.60  69.30 72.13

SCKOUSIK DASVU25PSZOMS010654 234  75.20  71.00 72.05

GENSOUVIK JANAVU25PSZOMS002616 235  87.80  66.60 71.90

GENPUPU PALVU25PSZOMS003762 236  89.60  65.89 71.82

SCFALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSZOMS006961 237  83.20  68.00 71.80

GENSHRAYASHREE MAJEEVU25PSZOMS006381 238  84.00  67.60 71.70

STAMIT KUMAR MURMUVU25PSZOMS005573 239  90.00  65.60 71.70

GENANANDITA MAITYVU25PSZOMS008149 240  81.20  68.50 71.68

SCSUBRATA PARIAVU25PSZOMS010050 241  94.00  64.20 71.65

SCMAHUYA MANDALVU25PSZOMS002248 242  84.00  67.50 71.63

OBC-ARIYA GHOSHVU25PSZOMS004969 243  80.00  68.70 71.53

GENSUMAN HAZRAVU25PSZOMS009490 244  90.40  65.00 71.35

GENKOYEL MONDALVU25PSZOMS004020 245  72.80  70.80 71.30

GENPAPIA PRADHANVU25PSZOMS008434 246  76.80  69.30 71.18

SCSUKANNYA DASVU25PSZOMS001000 247  81.60  67.70 71.18

OBC-BISHANI GHOSHVU25PSZOMS008218 248  86.40  66.00 71.10

SCSEULI GHORAIVU25PSZOMS003533 249  88.60  65.20 71.05

GENSANTANU JANAVU25PSZOMS007051 250  88.80  65.10 71.03

SCJAYATI SAHAVU25PSZOMS007110 251  76.40  69.20 71.00

GENSANJUKTA MAJEEVU25PSZOMS001364 252  94.00  63.20 70.90
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GENDIPANWITA BERAVU25PSZOMS003500 253  89.60  64.50 70.78

GENADITI GHOSHVU25PSZOMS008794 254  91.00  63.93 70.70

GENDIPANWITA PAHARIVU25PSZOMS011183 255  87.40  65.10 70.68

GENNABANITA DASVU25PSZOMS003953 256  89.00  64.20 70.40

GENSANGEETA PRADHANVU25PSZOMS008027 257  90.00  63.80 70.35

GENARPITA PATTANAYAKVU25PSZOMS004957 258  78.60  67.57 70.33

GENMOUSAMI DEVU25PSZOMS009472 259  82.40  66.30 70.33

GENSOMARANI MAITYVU25PSZOMS004913 260  92.60  62.80 70.25

GENNAMRATA PANDAVU25PSZOMS001401 261  95.00  62.00 70.25

SCSNIGDHA PRAMANIKVU25PSZOMS002078 262  88.80  63.90 70.13

SCSUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSZOMS009676 263  85.80  64.80 70.05

GENSREYA PANDAVU25PSZOMS000187 264  83.00  65.60 69.95

SCKRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSZOMS010021 265  86.00  64.40 69.80

GENDIPANWITA GHOSHVU25PSZOMS002925 266  81.40  65.90 69.78

STJAYA TUDUVU25PSZOMS001456 267  85.60  64.50 69.78

SCSOUMYA PATARVU25PSZOMS008659 268  84.00  64.80 69.60

GENLISHA DALVU25PSZOMS005458 269  61.80  72.10 69.53

GENTANUSHRI DEVU25PSZOMS001175 270  82.60  65.10 69.48

GENSHUVANKAR JANAVU25PSZOMS001179 271  85.40  64.10 69.43

GENSUBIR RANAVU25PSZOMS006625 272  93.00  61.40 69.30

OBC-BSRIJITA MONDALVU25PSZOMS009477 273  85.40  63.80 69.20
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OBC-BJHARNA SAUVU25PSZOMS011563 274  85.00  63.70 69.03

SCMANODIP MANDALVU25PSZOMS005718 275  75.60  66.80 69.00

SCSUBRATA SHEEVU25PSZOMS008534 276  79.20  65.50 68.93

OBC-BKARTIK MAHATAVU25PSZOMS003968 277  86.80  62.80 68.80

SCSNEHA GHORAIVU25PSZOMS003509 278  88.20  62.30 68.78

SCDAIBAKI DASVU25PSZOMS001317 279  90.00  61.70 68.78

STSIMA SINGVU25PSZOMS004345 280  81.40  64.50 68.73

OBC-BSUJATA MAHATAVU25PSZOMS005124 281  74.60  66.60 68.60

STLAXMIPRIYA SARENVU25PSZOMS007472 282  87.80  62.10 68.53

OBC-APUSPENDRA PRAMANIKVU25PSZOMS000129 283  58.00  72.00 68.50

GENSATHI BHIMVU25PSZOMS001298 284  88.00  62.00 68.50

OBC-BBIPASA MAHATAVU25PSZOMS007379 285  87.80  61.70 68.23

OBC-ACHANDRANI MANAVU25PSZOMS000818 286  94.60  59.30 68.13

GENPAYEL KOLEYVU25PSZOMS002864 287  78.80  64.50 68.08

GENSUBHA BIDVU25PSZOMS011803 288  84.40  62.40 67.90

GENSUBHA BIDVU25PSZOMS009291 289  84.40  62.40 67.90

GENCHANDRIMA GHOSHVU25PSZOMS013036 290  89.40  60.70 67.88

OBC-BANNESHA JANAVU25PSZOMS001027 291  78.00  64.40 67.80

GENAGAMANI SAHAVU25PSZOMS003989 292  81.40  63.20 67.75

SCHIMANSHU HAZRAVU25PSZOMS005520 293  92.80  59.40 67.75

STKASHINATH TUDUVU25PSZOMS001311 294  79.00  63.90 67.68
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OBC-BPAMPA MONDALVU25PSZOMS009382 295  80.80  63.20 67.60

GENSHREYA SINHAVU25PSZOMS007636 296  90.40  60.00 67.60

GENSOUBARNA BHATTACHARYAVU25PSZOMS000602 297  86.80  60.80 67.30

GENSAMIR SAMANTAVU25PSZOMS003714 298  88.40  60.00 67.10

GENSAHABAZ KHANVU25PSZOMS008372 299  81.20  62.00 66.80

OBC-BSAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSZOMS008024 300  73.80  64.40 66.75

GENAVIJIT SENAPATIVU25PSZOMS008564 301  74.20  64.20 66.70

SCJULI SETHVU25PSZOMS004408 302  92.60  58.00 66.65

GENSUMAN MAITYVU25PSZOMS007761 303  86.80  59.90 66.63

SCRAHUL PAIKVU25PSZOMS012813 304  90.80  58.50 66.58

GENMADHUMITA MAITYVU25PSZOMS008415 305  90.00  58.70 66.53

SCSNIGDHA SAHAVU25PSZOMS007029 306  77.40  62.70 66.38

OBC-BNIVIA NASRINVU25PSZOMS001249 307  87.00  59.40 66.30

GENSUMANA MAITYVU25PSZOMS005360 308  75.80  63.10 66.28

OBC-ANANDITA MANDALVU25PSZOMS012203 309  89.00  58.30 65.98

SCANURADHA BARVU25PSZOMS001222 310  87.80  58.60 65.90

OBC-BARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSZOMS004790 311  80.00  61.10 65.83

GENSATHI BHUNIAVU25PSZOMS009046 312  90.40  57.60 65.80

GENDIBYENDU SAMANTAVU25PSZOMS010846 313  81.80  60.00 65.45

GENSOMA DAS ADHIKARYVU25PSZOMS012062 314  81.40  60.00 65.35

SCSANATAN DOLOIVU25PSZOMS008643 315  75.60  61.80 65.25
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GENANIMESH BHUIVU25PSZOMS012150 316  85.00  58.50 65.13

OBC-ASUMITA BERAVU25PSZOMS008130 317  84.00  58.50 64.88

OBC-BDEBANJAN KUNDUVU25PSZOMS012930 318  87.60  57.30 64.88

GENDEBJANI PRADHANVU25PSZOMS009414 319  91.40  56.00 64.85

OBC-ASARIAR CHOWDHURYVU25PSZOMS000594 320  71.40  62.10 64.43

SCSMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSZOMS010660 321  81.60  58.70 64.43

SCSRIBAS DHARAVU25PSZOMS006667 322  73.80  60.80 64.05

GENDIPIKA DASVU25PSZOMS001245 323  92.40  54.50 63.98

GENSUTAPA SHAWVU25PSZOMS012960 324  86.00  56.40 63.80

GENSUBHENDU MAITYVU25PSZOMS007498 325  78.20  58.90 63.73

GENSUKANYA PALVU25PSZOMS007984 326  95.60  52.80 63.50

GENKOYEL JANAVU25PSZOMS001015 327  84.00  56.60 63.45

GENPIU RANI DASVU25PSZOMS010768 328  88.00  55.10 63.33

GENSAHELI SAMANTAVU25PSZOMS007200 329  79.20  58.00 63.30

GENAMIT DEVU25PSZOMS008786 330  82.20  56.52 62.94

GENSABITA MANNAVU25PSZOMS001370 331  90.20  53.80 62.90

GENPRIYANKA ROYVU25PSZOMS009937 332  88.00  54.40 62.80

OBC-ASUTAPA PALVU25PSZOMS010967 333  81.60  55.80 62.25

GENKARTICK NAYAKVU25PSZOMS009368 334  91.60  51.50 61.53

STTAPASI TUDUVU25PSZOMS006034 335  82.40  53.84 60.98

GENSUMAN MAITYVU25PSZOMS006587 336  91.80  50.60 60.90
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GENMADHUMITA BARIKVU25PSZOMS011188 337  95.20  48.63 60.27

GENDIBYAYAN DASVU25PSZOMS003186 338  86.40  50.10 59.18

GENPURNIMA BERAVU25PSZOMS007919 339  80.80  50.78 58.29

GENSAYAN ROYVU25PSZOMS012578 340  90.60  6.20 27.30

SCBASUDEB MANDALVU25PSZOMS005673 341  84.17  5.73 25.34

GENSENJUTI GHOSHVU25PSZOMS005538 342  72.80  8.00 24.20

GENSRIJANA GHOSHVU25PSZOMS005643 343  72.40  7.23 23.52
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GENMALLIKA KARVU25PSZOMS009842 1  78.60  80.94 80.36Y
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EWSSUSMITA KHATUAVU25PSZOMS001209 1  90.60  74.80 78.75Y

EWSPRIYANSHU GIRIVU25PSZOMS011450 2  93.20  71.40 76.85Y
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OBC-ASOUMI MANDALVU25PSZOMS001319 1  92.60  92.00 92.15

OBC-AMUKADDESA KHANVU25PSZOMS008079 2  78.20  86.90 84.73

OBC-ARACHANA DASVU25PSZOMS006673 3  85.40  83.50 83.98

OBC-AANALIKA DASVU25PSZOMS001169 4  81.20  82.80 82.40

OBC-AANANYA PAULAIVU25PSZOMS007978 5  81.20  79.90 80.23

OBC-ABISWAJIT BERAVU25PSZOMS009828 6  95.20  73.00 78.55

OBC-ASUBHASREE PALAIVU25PSZOMS001369 7  85.60  74.80 77.50

OBC-AANKITA PATRAVU25PSZOMS005675 8  90.40  68.30 73.83

OBC-ADEBJANI MAITYVU25PSZOMS000960 9  94.60  66.50 73.53

OBC-ALABONI MANNAVU25PSZOMS006126 10  85.60  69.00 73.15

OBC-ARIYA GHOSHVU25PSZOMS004969 11  80.00  68.70 71.53

OBC-APUSPENDRA PRAMANIKVU25PSZOMS000129 12  58.00  72.00 68.50

OBC-ACHANDRANI MANAVU25PSZOMS000818 13  94.60  59.30 68.13

OBC-ANANDITA MANDALVU25PSZOMS012203 14  89.00  58.30 65.98

OBC-ASUMITA BERAVU25PSZOMS008130 15  84.00  58.50 64.88

OBC-ASARIAR CHOWDHURYVU25PSZOMS000594 16  71.40  62.10 64.43

OBC-ASUTAPA PALVU25PSZOMS010967 17  81.60  55.80 62.25
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OBC-BTANJILA KHATUNVU25PSZOMS005261 1  84.60  95.40 92.70

OBC-BDIPALI RANI SAHOOVU25PSZOMS011906 2  88.40  84.90 85.78

OBC-BPINKI SILVU25PSZOMS004951 3  95.20  82.10 85.38

OBC-BANKITA KARMAKARVU25PSZOMS004955 4  88.00  84.20 85.15

OBC-BBARSHA SAWVU25PSZOMS009016 5  94.60  81.40 84.70

OBC-BSAHENAS PARVINVU25PSZOMS000855 6  82.80  84.40 84.00

OBC-BSWARNALI MAHATAVU25PSZOMS003375 7  82.20  82.00 82.05

OBC-BKABITA SHAWVU25PSZOMS005971 8  94.60  77.70 81.93

OBC-BDEBABRATA SHAWVU25PSZOMS004052 9  94.40  77.60 81.80

OBC-BSUCHANA RANAVU25PSZOMS002184 10  83.60  77.00 78.65

OBC-BANU MAHATAVU25PSZOMS006149 11  91.40  72.70 77.38

OBC-BGOURANGA DEYVU25PSZOMS011695 12  81.60  75.50 77.03

OBC-BKISHOR MAHATAVU25PSZOMS003864 13  91.40  72.10 76.93

OBC-BSAYANI PRADHANVU25PSZOMS003151 14  91.40  71.70 76.63

OBC-BESHIKA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS007476 15  77.40  75.60 76.05

OBC-BAMRITA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS001901 16  84.40  73.20 76.00

OBC-BANIRUDDHA MAHATAVU25PSZOMS007502 17  93.60  69.30 75.38

OBC-BSRIMA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS001932 18  85.40  72.00 75.35

OBC-BMAMPI NANDIVU25PSZOMS008036 19  92.60  69.60 75.35

OBC-BSUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSZOMS009295 20  85.20  71.80 75.15

OBC-BANUPAMA DEBSINGHAVU25PSZOMS007909 21  84.40  71.40 74.65
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OBC-BSOUMITA MONDALVU25PSZOMS007951 22  83.80  70.40 73.75

OBC-BJAYANTI MAITYVU25PSZOMS000193 23  93.80  66.60 73.40

OBC-BBARNALI SAUVU25PSZOMS000923 24  83.80  69.90 73.38

OBC-BADRIJA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS011212 25  88.60  68.30 73.38

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSZOMS001761 26  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSZOMS000154 27  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BGANESH MAHATAVU25PSZOMS002736 28  84.60  68.50 72.53

OBC-BSANTANU KAMILYAVU25PSZOMS008583 29  86.00  68.00 72.50

OBC-BSHYAMALI MAHATAVU25PSZOMS004650 30  80.60  69.30 72.13

OBC-BISHANI GHOSHVU25PSZOMS008218 31  86.40  66.00 71.10

OBC-BSRIJITA MONDALVU25PSZOMS009477 32  85.40  63.80 69.20

OBC-BJHARNA SAUVU25PSZOMS011563 33  85.00  63.70 69.03

OBC-BKARTIK MAHATAVU25PSZOMS003968 34  86.80  62.80 68.80

OBC-BSUJATA MAHATAVU25PSZOMS005124 35  74.60  66.60 68.60

OBC-BBIPASA MAHATAVU25PSZOMS007379 36  87.80  61.70 68.23

OBC-BANNESHA JANAVU25PSZOMS001027 37  78.00  64.40 67.80

OBC-BPAMPA MONDALVU25PSZOMS009382 38  80.80  63.20 67.60

OBC-BSAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSZOMS008024 39  73.80  64.40 66.75

OBC-BNIVIA NASRINVU25PSZOMS001249 40  87.00  59.40 66.30

OBC-BARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSZOMS004790 41  80.00  61.10 65.83

OBC-BDEBANJAN KUNDUVU25PSZOMS012930 42  87.60  57.30 64.88
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SCSUCHANA BARVU25PSZOMS000814 1  95.40  87.60 89.55

SCTRISHA BARMANVU25PSZOMS006435 2  91.60  84.40 86.20

SCANAMIKA DOLAIVU25PSZOMS004987 3  86.60  84.10 84.73

SCRAJASHREE MONDALVU25PSZOMS007669 4  90.40  80.10 82.68

SCSANDIP JANAVU25PSZOMS005240 5  91.40  79.60 82.55

SCMAYA BHUNIYAVU25PSZOMS002113 6  71.80  85.60 82.15

SCPRIYANKA SINGVU25PSZOMS000224 7  92.00  78.00 81.50

SCSUJATA MONDALVU25PSZOMS004731 8  85.60  80.00 81.40

SCSUNITA SAHAVU25PSZOMS004870 9  89.40  78.00 80.85

SCGOUTAMI SHITVU25PSZOMS006969 10  92.20  75.10 79.38

SCANNESA PAYRAVU25PSZOMS004824 11  88.40  76.00 79.10

SCSANGITA DASVU25PSZOMS001214 12  93.20  73.80 78.65

SCSANGITA HAZRAVU25PSZOMS003023 13  79.20  77.30 77.78

SCAMRITA DASVU25PSZOMS000366 14  68.00  79.60 76.70

SCSANJU MALVU25PSZOMS008608 15  92.60  71.40 76.70

SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSZOMS009008 16  89.60  72.10 76.48

SCKOUSHIK SHITVU25PSZOMS003932 17  90.60  71.70 76.43

SCSUDESHNA LOHARVU25PSZOMS009423 18  84.20  73.20 75.95

SCGOPA SHITVU25PSZOMS001135 19  85.40  72.50 75.73

SCSUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSZOMS007344 20  83.60  72.50 75.28

SCRANIT BERAVU25PSZOMS007218 21  82.00  73.00 75.25
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SCANTARA RAYVU25PSZOMS003121 22  96.00  67.70 74.78

SCSUCHARITA JANAVU25PSZOMS001128 23  85.40  70.60 74.30

SCSOMNATH DASVU25PSZOMS002742 24  88.40  69.60 74.30

SCRATNADIP DASVU25PSZOMS005788 25  81.40  71.50 73.98

SCPAMPI PRAMANIKVU25PSZOMS009169 26  83.80  70.70 73.98

SCBISWAJIT MALVU25PSZOMS004557 27  83.40  70.70 73.88

SCSUCHISMITA BISHIVU25PSZOMS006834 28  79.00  70.30 72.48

SCASTIK MAITYVU25PSZOMS004235 29  87.60  67.00 72.15

SCKOUSIK DASVU25PSZOMS010654 30  75.20  71.00 72.05

SCFALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSZOMS006961 31  83.20  68.00 71.80

SCSUBRATA PARIAVU25PSZOMS010050 32  94.00  64.20 71.65

SCMAHUYA MANDALVU25PSZOMS002248 33  84.00  67.50 71.63

SCSUKANNYA DASVU25PSZOMS001000 34  81.60  67.70 71.18

SCSEULI GHORAIVU25PSZOMS003533 35  88.60  65.20 71.05

SCJAYATI SAHAVU25PSZOMS007110 36  76.40  69.20 71.00

SCSNIGDHA PRAMANIKVU25PSZOMS002078 37  88.80  63.90 70.13

SCSUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSZOMS009676 38  85.80  64.80 70.05

SCKRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSZOMS010021 39  86.00  64.40 69.80

SCSOUMYA PATARVU25PSZOMS008659 40  84.00  64.80 69.60

SCMANODIP MANDALVU25PSZOMS005718 41  75.60  66.80 69.00

SCSUBRATA SHEEVU25PSZOMS008534 42  79.20  65.50 68.93
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SCSNEHA GHORAIVU25PSZOMS003509 43  88.20  62.30 68.78

SCDAIBAKI DASVU25PSZOMS001317 44  90.00  61.70 68.78

SCHIMANSHU HAZRAVU25PSZOMS005520 45  92.80  59.40 67.75

SCJULI SETHVU25PSZOMS004408 46  92.60  58.00 66.65

SCRAHUL PAIKVU25PSZOMS012813 47  90.80  58.50 66.58

SCSNIGDHA SAHAVU25PSZOMS007029 48  77.40  62.70 66.38

SCANURADHA BARVU25PSZOMS001222 49  87.80  58.60 65.90

SCSANATAN DOLOIVU25PSZOMS008643 50  75.60  61.80 65.25

SCSMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSZOMS010660 51  81.60  58.70 64.43

SCSRIBAS DHARAVU25PSZOMS006667 52  73.80  60.80 64.05

SCBASUDEB MANDALVU25PSZOMS005673 53  84.17  5.73 25.34
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STMADHUMITA HEMRAMVU25PSZOMS001044 1  87.40  73.00 76.60

STJAGMOHAN SINGVU25PSZOMS001877 2  86.40  73.00 76.35

STHANNA HANSDAVU25PSZOMS007230 3  88.20  72.30 76.28

STKISHOR KUMAR HANSDAVU25PSZOMS010918 4  70.80  73.20 72.60

STAMIT KUMAR MURMUVU25PSZOMS005573 5  90.00  65.60 71.70

STJAYA TUDUVU25PSZOMS001456 6  85.60  64.50 69.78

STSIMA SINGVU25PSZOMS004345 7  81.40  64.50 68.73

STLAXMIPRIYA SARENVU25PSZOMS007472 8  87.80  62.10 68.53

STKASHINATH TUDUVU25PSZOMS001311 9  79.00  63.90 67.68

STTAPASI TUDUVU25PSZOMS006034 10  82.40  53.84 60.98
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GENSAYAN BHATTACHARYAVU25PSZOMS002429 1  93.60  93.00 93.15

GENAKASH CHAKRABORTYVU25PSZOMS002436 2  92.60  90.80 91.25

GENSHREYASHREE BISWASVU25PSZOMS010156 3  87.40  90.70 89.88

GENSUHANA KHILJEEVU25PSZOMS002004 4  92.80  88.85 89.84

SCRIMPA DASVU25PSZOMS007040 5  87.60  89.60 89.10

OBC-AJINIA KHATUNVU25PSZOMS008868 6  88.60  88.92 88.84

SCDEBMALYA KHANVU25PSZOMS010023 7  87.00  88.90 88.43

SCSWASTIKA MANDALVU25PSZOMS008721 8  89.40  88.11 88.43

OBC-ASUBHECHHA NAGVU25PSZOMS012792 9  94.60  85.90 88.08

GENANANYA PALVU25PSZOMS012664 10  94.00  85.85 87.89

GENSRIJIB MAHANTAVU25PSZOMS001536 11  90.40  86.40 87.40

SCSUBRATA BAGTIVU25PSZOMS003394 12  88.40  86.80 87.20

GENSOUMITRA DEYVU25PSZOMS009940 13  73.20  91.50 86.93

GENSANMITRO BHATTACHARYYAVU25PSZOMS008542 14  94.60  84.05 86.69

GENKHUSHI KUMARIVU25PSZOMS011914 15  76.20  89.10 85.88

GENSURAJ MANDALVU25PSZOMS000010 16  80.00  87.60 85.70

GENRIMA SANTRAVU25PSZOMS011951 17  87.80  85.00 85.70

GENDIYA SANTRAVU25PSZOMS012181 18  87.60  85.00 85.65

GENSWAGATA MUKHOPADHYAYVU25PSZOMS008841 19  81.20  86.40 85.10

GENNABANITA ADHIKARYVU25PSZOMS012418 20  80.20  86.00 84.55

GENSOMASREE BETALVU25PSZOMS011941 21  90.00  82.30 84.23

Page 27 of 39



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Zoology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENINDRANI AHIRVU25PSZOMS004760 22  95.20  80.50 84.18

OBC-BAZIJ AKHTARVU25PSZOMS006767 23  86.20  83.28 84.01

GENDEBASMITA DUTTAVU25PSZOMS000509 24  82.60  84.30 83.88

GENTITHI HAZRAVU25PSZOMS011934 25  92.00  81.14 83.86

GENBARSHA RANAVU25PSZOMS006811 26  87.60  82.40 83.70

GENNANDINI CHATTERJEEVU25PSZOMS012600 27  83.40  83.71 83.63

SCSARTHAK RANJAN SARKARVU25PSZOMS012753 28  83.80  82.95 83.16

GENSUMITRA JANAVU25PSZOMS005115 29  83.20  83.00 83.05

OBC-BANANYA MAHATOVU25PSZOMS006104 30  86.80  81.80 83.05

SCPUJA RANI SHITVU25PSZOMS010481 31  80.20  83.20 82.45

OBC-BPRANAY MANDALVU25PSZOMS010428 32  93.80  78.08 82.01

SCMANISHA MANDALVU25PSZOMS010630 33  86.40  79.50 81.23

OBC-BBARNALI DEYVU25PSZOMS009453 34  94.20  76.80 81.15

OBC-BARPITA MAHATOVU25PSZOMS004462 35  86.60  79.00 80.90

SCSHILPA ANKUREVU25PSZOMS010495 36  94.80  76.00 80.70

SCSANTI LOHARVU25PSZOMS009311 37  98.00  74.58 80.44

EWSRIMI PALVU25PSZOMS008496 38  94.80  75.62 80.42Y

GENNAMROTA SAHAVU25PSZOMS011928 39  93.20  76.10 80.38

GENFARDIN HAQUEVU25PSZOMS009248 40  86.40  78.28 80.31

URARPAN RANAVU25PSZOMS012741 41  94.40  75.38 80.14

OBC-BGURUPADA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS004907 42  69.40  83.10 79.68
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GENTAMANNA YASMINVU25PSZOMS010127 43  78.60  79.60 79.35

GENARNAB MONDALVU25PSZOMS009671 44  89.00  76.00 79.25

SCKONIKA SAHAVU25PSZOMS010155 45  72.00  81.38 79.04

GENFARHANA ISLAMVU25PSZOMS003998 46  93.00  73.98 78.74

EWSSATHI PALVU25PSZOMS006797 47  85.60  76.39 78.69Y

OBC-AKESHAB KUMARVU25PSZOMS004238 48  79.00  78.50 78.63

GENDEBARATI ROYVU25PSZOMS008905 49  79.20  78.40 78.60

GENANWESHA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSZOMS010086 50  81.20  77.70 78.58

GENTINA HAZRAVU25PSZOMS009869 51  81.80  77.42 78.52

GENCHANDRANI GOSWAMIVU25PSZOMS007604 52  68.40  81.50 78.23

GENPRITHA DASVU25PSZOMS007133 53  83.00  76.35 78.01

GENPURBA PRAHARAJVU25PSZOMS005055 54  82.20  76.10 77.63

GENBAISHALI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSZOMS008384 55  86.00  74.80 77.60

SCSUMITA MONDALVU25PSZOMS000592 56  65.80  81.50 77.58

GENSAYANTI SAUVU25PSZOMS010270 57  80.20  76.50 77.43

GENSAYAN GUPTAVU25PSZOMS012989 58  84.20  74.70 77.08

OBC-BCHANDANA MAHATOVU25PSZOMS009605 59  93.40  71.30 76.83

GENSUBHAJIT SINGHAVU25PSZOMS005001 60  89.20  72.69 76.82

OBC-BSOUVIK MONDALVU25PSZOMS009917 61  91.60  71.80 76.75

GENPURBA SINGHA ROYVU25PSZOMS008787 62  74.40  77.22 76.52

GENPRITAM GHOSHVU25PSZOMS013120 63  69.00  78.90 76.43
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OBC-APIU MARDUNYAVU25PSZOMS005828 64  79.20  75.50 76.43

GENRIMA ROYCHOWDHURYVU25PSZOMS012169 65  81.80  74.40 76.25

GENSOURAKAR BISWASVU25PSZOMS000111 66  76.20  76.20 76.20

GENANANYA GHOSHVU25PSZOMS012684 67  82.60  73.70 75.93

OBC-BSOMAITA PARVEENVU25PSZOMS008819 68  79.60  73.50 75.03

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSZOMS012292 69  79.00  73.40 74.80

GENSK NAFEES ALIVU25PSZOMS011374 70  86.60  70.84 74.78

GENANANYA SAHAVU25PSZOMS011792 71  82.20  72.05 74.59

SCLIPSA PANJAVU25PSZOMS011970 72  90.80  68.54 74.11

SCANIRIMA ROYVU25PSZOMS008179 73  83.40  70.97 74.08

OBC-ADIPANWITA SILVU25PSZOMS008405 74  85.40  70.30 74.08

OBC-BSILPI SINGHA MODAKVU25PSZOMS009588 75  77.80  72.70 73.98

GENABHIPSA SINHAVU25PSZOMS010813 76  72.60  74.30 73.88

SCJAYASHREE SARKARVU25PSZOMS012396 77  91.20  68.00 73.80

GENSHAYONEE DUTTAVU25PSZOMS010054 78  90.20  68.20 73.70

SCANWESHA MANDALVU25PSZOMS005246 79  81.00  71.10 73.58

SCANITA SANTRAVU25PSZOMS009434 80  88.80  68.41 73.51

OBC-BSHREYA RAKSHITVU25PSZOMS006571 81  92.40  66.60 73.05

SCRIMA MAITYVU25PSZOMS010500 82  91.00  67.00 73.00

GENDOYEL MUKHERJEEVU25PSZOMS000310 83  73.20  72.80 72.90

GENSARIT MONDALVU25PSZOMS013103 84  78.00  70.90 72.68
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GENSOUVIK DASVU25PSZOMS008075 85  91.60  65.84 72.28

SCANUSHREE SARKARVU25PSZOMS005156 86  84.60  68.00 72.15

OBC-ARAUNAK AFROZEVU25PSZOMS008919 87  57.80  76.90 72.13

SCSMRITI NASKARVU25PSZOMS010985 88  82.80  68.57 72.13

OBC-BDIPANITA DASVU25PSZOMS010857 89  88.00  66.60 71.95

GENJYOTI MAZUMDARVU25PSZOMS008634 90  60.00  75.70 71.78

GENDIPANITA PAINVU25PSZOMS010202 91  95.00  63.90 71.68

OBC-ASAMAPTI BEZVU25PSZOMS009176 92  87.60  66.30 71.63

GENSANTANU PANVU25PSZOMS011688 93  84.20  67.05 71.34

GENMONALISHA BANERJEEVU25PSZOMS000530 94  85.40  66.60 71.30

GENSNEHASIS DASVU25PSZOMS004416 95  77.50  68.97 71.10

GENSUDIPA SHILVU25PSZOMS010470 96  82.80  66.90 70.88

GENSAYANI DASVU25PSZOMS012227 97  89.20  64.68 70.81

GENPAYEL KUNDUVU25PSZOMS010207 98  78.80  68.00 70.70

GENARPAN SAMANTAVU25PSZOMS004065 99  77.60  68.20 70.55

STARYA MURAVU25PSZOMS010059 100  87.60  63.80 69.75

GENSAHELI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSZOMS006042 101  89.40  63.15 69.71

OBC-BSAMIHA TASNIMVU25PSZOMS008752 102  80.60  65.90 69.58

GENPADMAJA PRIYADARSHINI 

ROUT

VU25PSZOMS006995 103  82.80  65.00 69.45

GENSANANDA SAMADDERVU25PSZOMS006213 104  73.80  67.60 69.15

OBC-AJESMIN SULTANAVU25PSZOMS010795 105  80.20  65.20 68.95
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SCAPARNA MONDALVU25PSZOMS013142 106  84.20  63.80 68.90

SCNAYANIKA MALLICKVU25PSZOMS011596 107  75.60  66.00 68.40

SCDEBASISH MANDALVU25PSZOMS011743 108  89.60  61.00 68.15

GENAVIRUP MANDALVU25PSZOMS000128 109  77.40  65.00 68.10

GENATANU GHOSHVU25PSZOMS012164 110  79.00  64.00 67.75

OBC-AMAMNUR REJAVU25PSZOMS007647 111  89.40  60.20 67.50

OBC-ASOHAN SURALVU25PSZOMS005129 112  71.40  65.40 66.90

GENPRAKIRAN JANAVU25PSZOMS006851 113  62.60  68.25 66.84

SCSUMANA DIGERVU25PSZOMS010313 114  82.80  61.39 66.74

GENSAYAN CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSZOMS008829 115  86.60  60.00 66.65

GENNATASHA MAHATOVU25PSZOMS000900 116  74.20  64.11 66.63

GENSUDIPTA MONDALVU25PSZOMS009560 117  82.00  60.00 65.50

URSUPRIYA MAHATOVU25PSZOMS012900 118  73.20  62.10 64.88

SCSAGAR MANDALVU25PSZOMS011630 119  81.00  59.50 64.88

GENTRISHIKA MAITRAVU25PSZOMS000524 120  81.60  59.10 64.73

GENPRIYANKAR ROY 

CHOWDHURY

VU25PSZOMS008005 121  54.40  67.20 64.00

STLAXMI MANDIVU25PSZOMS008613 122  77.80  59.00 63.70

SCSOHAN DASVU25PSZOMS008756 123  54.33  66.60 63.53

GENSNEHA GHOSHVU25PSZOMS007506 124  89.00  54.70 63.28

GENNILANJAN KARANJAIVU25PSZOMS012899 125  65.00  62.46 63.10

OBC-BYEASMIN KHATUNVU25PSZOMS012618 126  86.60  55.00 62.90
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GENSHANKHADIP ROYVU25PSZOMS000253 127  75.20  58.60 62.75

GENSUVOSREE RAYVU25PSZOMS010582 128  66.20  60.38 61.84

GENDISHA PALVU25PSZOMS012672 129  80.60  54.60 61.10

GENSAYAK DEYVU25PSZOMS012597 130  66.20  55.83 58.42

GENSWAPRAVA BARIVU25PSZOMS012333 131  77.60  51.00 57.65

OBC-ASANDIPA MANNAVU25PSZOMS008628 132  84.60  44.60 54.60

STBANALATA SARENVU25PSZOMS008403 133  91.80  7.68 28.71
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EWSRIMI PALVU25PSZOMS008496 1  94.80  75.62 80.42Y

EWSSATHI PALVU25PSZOMS006797 2  85.60  76.39 78.69Y
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OBC-AJINIA KHATUNVU25PSZOMS008868 1  88.60  88.92 88.84

OBC-ASUBHECHHA NAGVU25PSZOMS012792 2  94.60  85.90 88.08

OBC-AKESHAB KUMARVU25PSZOMS004238 3  79.00  78.50 78.63

OBC-APIU MARDUNYAVU25PSZOMS005828 4  79.20  75.50 76.43

OBC-ADIPANWITA SILVU25PSZOMS008405 5  85.40  70.30 74.08

OBC-ARAUNAK AFROZEVU25PSZOMS008919 6  57.80  76.90 72.13

OBC-ASAMAPTI BEZVU25PSZOMS009176 7  87.60  66.30 71.63

OBC-AJESMIN SULTANAVU25PSZOMS010795 8  80.20  65.20 68.95

OBC-AMAMNUR REJAVU25PSZOMS007647 9  89.40  60.20 67.50

OBC-ASOHAN SURALVU25PSZOMS005129 10  71.40  65.40 66.90

OBC-ASANDIPA MANNAVU25PSZOMS008628 11  84.60  44.60 54.60
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OBC-BAZIJ AKHTARVU25PSZOMS006767 1  86.20  83.28 84.01

OBC-BANANYA MAHATOVU25PSZOMS006104 2  86.80  81.80 83.05

OBC-BPRANAY MANDALVU25PSZOMS010428 3  93.80  78.08 82.01

OBC-BBARNALI DEYVU25PSZOMS009453 4  94.20  76.80 81.15

OBC-BARPITA MAHATOVU25PSZOMS004462 5  86.60  79.00 80.90

OBC-BGURUPADA SAHOOVU25PSZOMS004907 6  69.40  83.10 79.68

OBC-BCHANDANA MAHATOVU25PSZOMS009605 7  93.40  71.30 76.83

OBC-BSOUVIK MONDALVU25PSZOMS009917 8  91.60  71.80 76.75

OBC-BSOMAITA PARVEENVU25PSZOMS008819 9  79.60  73.50 75.03

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSZOMS012292 10  79.00  73.40 74.80

OBC-BSILPI SINGHA MODAKVU25PSZOMS009588 11  77.80  72.70 73.98

OBC-BSHREYA RAKSHITVU25PSZOMS006571 12  92.40  66.60 73.05

OBC-BDIPANITA DASVU25PSZOMS010857 13  88.00  66.60 71.95

OBC-BSAMIHA TASNIMVU25PSZOMS008752 14  80.60  65.90 69.58

OBC-BYEASMIN KHATUNVU25PSZOMS012618 15  86.60  55.00 62.90
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SCRIMPA DASVU25PSZOMS007040 1  87.60  89.60 89.10

SCDEBMALYA KHANVU25PSZOMS010023 2  87.00  88.90 88.43

SCSWASTIKA MANDALVU25PSZOMS008721 3  89.40  88.11 88.43

SCSUBRATA BAGTIVU25PSZOMS003394 4  88.40  86.80 87.20

SCSARTHAK RANJAN SARKARVU25PSZOMS012753 5  83.80  82.95 83.16

SCPUJA RANI SHITVU25PSZOMS010481 6  80.20  83.20 82.45

SCMANISHA MANDALVU25PSZOMS010630 7  86.40  79.50 81.23

SCSHILPA ANKUREVU25PSZOMS010495 8  94.80  76.00 80.70

SCSANTI LOHARVU25PSZOMS009311 9  98.00  74.58 80.44

SCKONIKA SAHAVU25PSZOMS010155 10  72.00  81.38 79.04

SCSUMITA MONDALVU25PSZOMS000592 11  65.80  81.50 77.58

SCLIPSA PANJAVU25PSZOMS011970 12  90.80  68.54 74.11

SCANIRIMA ROYVU25PSZOMS008179 13  83.40  70.97 74.08

SCJAYASHREE SARKARVU25PSZOMS012396 14  91.20  68.00 73.80

SCANWESHA MANDALVU25PSZOMS005246 15  81.00  71.10 73.58

SCANITA SANTRAVU25PSZOMS009434 16  88.80  68.41 73.51

SCRIMA MAITYVU25PSZOMS010500 17  91.00  67.00 73.00

SCANUSHREE SARKARVU25PSZOMS005156 18  84.60  68.00 72.15

SCSMRITI NASKARVU25PSZOMS010985 19  82.80  68.57 72.13

SCAPARNA MONDALVU25PSZOMS013142 20  84.20  63.80 68.90

SCNAYANIKA MALLICKVU25PSZOMS011596 21  75.60  66.00 68.40
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SCDEBASISH MANDALVU25PSZOMS011743 22  89.60  61.00 68.15

SCSUMANA DIGERVU25PSZOMS010313 23  82.80  61.39 66.74

SCSAGAR MANDALVU25PSZOMS011630 24  81.00  59.50 64.88

SCSOHAN DASVU25PSZOMS008756 25  54.33  66.60 63.53
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STARYA MURAVU25PSZOMS010059 1  87.60  63.80 69.75

STLAXMI MANDIVU25PSZOMS008613 2  77.80  59.00 63.70

STBANALATA SARENVU25PSZOMS008403 3  91.80  7.68 28.71
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